
League Gala - 

Must Swim

County Age 

Groups

Reliant Diddy 

League

 Trophy 

Gala

11th Jan Sunday Southam
17th Jan Saturday tbc
24th Jan Saturday Winstanley

31st Jan Saturday Braunstone LC

7th Feb Saturday tbc
14th Feb Saturday Braunstone LC

27th Feb Friday Winstanley
28th Feb Saturday Braunstone LC

7th Mar Saturday Loughborough
8th March Sunday Loughborough
14th Mar Saturday tbc
21st Mar Saturday Braunstone LC
22nd Mar Sunday Braunstone LC
28th Mar Saturday Braunstone LC
29th Mar Sunday Braunstone LC

10th Apr Friday Winstanley
11th Apr Saturday Braunstone LC
12th Apr Sunday Braunstone LC
18th Apr Saturday tbc
26th Apr Sunday Melton

1st May Friday
9th May Saturday tbc

14th May Thursday Winstanley
16th May Saturday Braunstone LC
21st May Thursday Winstanley

BRAUNSTONE SWIMMING CLUB TIMETABLE 2015

GB Challenge - Gala 1             LASA Age Groups - BLC - Gala 1 and Gala 2 - Girls 800m / Boys 1500m Freestyle
St Margarets Diddy Gala

Leicester Winter League Round 1 (A, B and C Teams)
Reliant Diddy League Gala 1 - (8/9, 10, 11, 12) - hosted by Daventry Dolphins - warm up 4pm

Girls 800m / Boys 1500m Time Trials Licence Level 4 - 7.30am                    LDC 2014 Presentations / Disco 7pm

Braunstone Diddy Trophy Novice Gala - (Ages 9,10,11) (wu 6.00pm) 
Leicester Winter League Round 2 (A, B and C Teams)

Braunstone SC Total Team Time Trial Trophy Gala (11,13,15, Open) A and B - warm up 6pm.           

Date Day Venue

Leicester Winter League Round 3 (A, B and C Teams)

Reliant Diddy League Gala 2 - (8/9, 10, 11, 12)- hosted by Melton Mowbray

Sprint Club Championships - Gala 1 - Warm up 6pm
Sprint Club Championships - Gala 2 - Warm up 6pm
Sprint Club Championships - Gala 3 - Warm up 6pm

Nuneaton Junior (A) / Leicester (B) Diddy League Round 2

Club Championships / 

Presentations

Very Important / Must Swim Inter 

Club Relay Gala

GB Challenge / Diddy 

Time Trials

Braunstone Swimming 

Club Sprint Open Meet

Event

LASA Age Groups - Gala 3 (warm up 3pm) and Gala 4 (warm up tbc)

                                                                                                                                                 City of Leicester Open Meet                
                                                                                                                                                 City of Leicester Open Meet                

Closing date for entry into Club Sprint Championships

LASA Age Groups - Gala 13 (warm up 12.45pm) and Gala 14 (warm up tbc)

GB Challenge - Gala 2                                                                                                     City of Leicester Open Meet BLC                

LASA Age Groups - Gala 5 (warm up 3pm) and Gala 6 (warm up tbc)

LASA Age Groups - Gala 7 (warm up 12.45pm) and Gala 8 (warm up tbc)
LASA Age Groups - Gala 9 (warm up 12.45pm) and Gala 10 (warm up tbc)
LASA Age Groups - Gala 11 (warm up 12.45pm) and Gala 12 (warm up tbc)

Nuneaton Junior (A) / Leicester (B) Diddy League Round 1



League Gala - 

Must Swim

County Age 

Groups

Reliant Diddy 

League

 Trophy 

Gala

5th Jun Friday Winstanley
13th Jun Saturday Wellingborough
21st Jun Sunday Winstanley
27th Jun Saturday tbc

5th Jul Sunday Braunstone LC

5th Sep Saturday Braunstone LC
13th Sep Sunday Whitwick
19th Sep Saturday Braunstone LC
26th Sep Saturday Whitwick

3rd Oct Saturday Braunstone LC
4th Oct Sunday Braunstone LC

10th Oct Saturday tbc
16th Oct Friday Winstanley

1st Nov Sunday Winstanley
11th Nov Wednesday Winstanley
12th Nov Thursday Winstanley
14th Nov Saturday tbc
19th Nov Thursday Winstanley
22nd Nov Sunday Winstanley
27th Nov Friday Winstanley

5th Dec Saturday Braunstone LC
12th Dec Saturday tbc
19th Dec Saturday Braunstone LC

Fowkes Trophy Gala hosted by Coalville SC 

GB Challenge - Gala 3                                                 Closing date for entry into Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Nuneaton Junior (A) / Leicester (B) Diddy League Round 3
Sprint Club Championships Presentations and BBQ

LASA Inter Clubs Relay Gala - date to be confirmed
Reliant Diddy League Gala 3 - (8/9,10,11,12) - hosted by Coalville

Date Day Venue Event

Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala (11, 13, 15, Open)(A and B)

LASA Young Teams Relay Gala - Date to be confirmed
National Arena League - West Midlands - (A and B) Round 3
Braunstone Christmas Gala and Disco (11, 13, 15, Open)(A, B and C)

Reliant Diddy League Gala 4 - (8/9,10,11,12) - hosted by Braunstone

Club Long Distance Championships - Gala 1

Fastwater Trophy Gala (11,13,15,Open)

Club Long Distance Championships - Gala 2
Club Long Distance Championships - Gala 3
National Arena League - West Midlands - (A and B) Round 2
Club Long Distance Championships - Gala 4

Braunstone Swimming Club Sprint Open Meet - warm up 9am

Leicester Penguins Open Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

GB Challenge - Gala 4                                                    Closing date for Long Distance Club Championship entries
National Arena League - West Midlands - (A and B) Round 1

GB Challenge - Gala 5     

BRAUNSTONE SWIMMING CLUB TIMETABLE 2015
Club Championships / 

Presentations

Very Important / Must Swim Inter 

Club Relay Gala

Braunstone Swimming 

Club Sprint Open Meet

GB Challenge / Diddy 

Time Trials


